
100% CottonFabric:

180gsmWeight:

XS - 2XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• Regular fit, heavyweight long sleeved striped
T Shirt
• Crew neck with stretcch ribbed neckline
• Twin needle stitching at hem and cuffs
• 'V' flatlock stitching at neck
• Flatlock stitching at neck, shoulder seam an
darmholes
• High checst and upper arm contrast panel

46
68

63.5

49
70

64.5

52
72

65.5

XS S M

TAG FREE

Country of Origin:

61091000

Commodity Code:

55
74

66.5

58
76

67.5

61
78

68.5

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Ins
Chest - cms

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
122

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

Single Jersey

FR134

LONG SLEEVED BRETTON STRIPED T

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees, Wash dark colours separately, Wash and 
dry inside out, Re-shape whilst damp, Do not leave folded 
whilst damp, Dry out of direct heat and sunlight, Iron on reverse



FR134

LONG SLEEVED BRETTON STRIPED T

296C White White 296C

NAVY WHITE STRIPE WHITE NAVY STRIPE

Pantone Guide:




