FRONT ROW & CO

HERITAGE CLOTHING

LONG SLEEVED BRETTON STRIPED T

Fabric: 100% Cotton

Single Jersey

Weight: 180gsm Sizes: XS - 2XL

Carton: 36

Description: • Regular fit, heavyweight long sleeved striped

T Shirt

• Crew neck with stretcch ribbed neckline

• Twin needle stitching at hem and cuffs

• 'V' flatlock stitching at neck

• Flatlock stitching at neck, shoulder seam an

darmholes

• High checst and upper arm contrast panel

Notes:

TAG FREE

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees, Wash dark colours separately, Wash and dry inside out, Re-shape whilst damp, Do not leave folded whilst damp, Dry out of direct heat and sunlight, Iron on reverse

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH

61091000

Garment Measurements:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - cms	46	49	52	55	58	61
Length - cms	68	70	72	74	76	78
Sleeve I ength - cms	63.5	64 5	65.5	66.5	67.5	68 5

To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - Ins	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122

LONG SLEEVED BRETTON STRIPED T

FRONT ROW & CO

Pantone Guide:

